

https://www.dextekgroup.com/

An exquisite and elegant corner plot building of highly innovative
and modern design.

“Casa Miracle” has comfortable living areas and large balconies
accommodate both indoor and outdoor living. Large balcony doors
allow for maximum natural light, and all apartments come complete
with kitchen, granite worktops, covered parking and storage room.
Client selection of interior fixtures and fittings makes it possible to
combine luxury and design to offer you the maximum in quality
living.

Located in a quiet road of a residential area in very close vicinity to
the Metropolis mall and highway network. A mere stones throw
away you will find large stores, supermarkets, schools, gyms, cafes
and restaurants. The town center and sea is approximately a five-
minute drive away and Larnaca Airport accessible in approximately
15.

This building offers the maximum potential in comfort and
convenience, an excellent opportunity not to be missed.

A’ Class energy efficient building
Number of apartments: 10
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/34%C2%B055'55.0%22N+33%C2%B036'45.1%22E/@34.9319444,33.6103391,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x708cc1b0fd8b6c81!8m2!3d34.931945!4d33.6125178
https://dextekgroup-my.sharepoint.com/:f:/p/onedrive/EpNyh02ESnRKi8Slyf0MeZEBBRgKZs2PWaAnXENAvCzRtQ?e=NsQC6S

PROVISION FOR

C—— ar

101]) CONDITIONING

APT NO.

FLOOR LEVEL

PARKING

@ COVERED

INTERNAL
AREA m?

BATH/R

STORAGE

COVERED
BALCONY m?

UNCOVERED
BALCONY

9MIN TO
LARNACA PORT

ROOF
GARDEN m?

STORAGE &
PARKING

’ 10KMTO

AIRPORT

TOTAL AREA m?

101

102

103

201

202

203

301

302

401

402

1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

4th

4th

2 90.50
1 51.90
1 53.60
2 90.50
1 51.90
1 53.60
2 90.80
2 90.60
2 90.80
2 90.60

26.30

9.70

15.00

26.30

9.70

15.00

26.30

30.60

25.60

18.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10.30

0.00

7.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

42.20

42.00

MIRACLE APARTMENTS

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

116.80

61.60
68.60

116.80

61.60

68.60

117.10

131.50

158.60

158.60



/TN

WWW
N\

p

\

PHONE ADDRESS EMAIL WEBSITE
+357 24258333 Gladstonos 1 Office info@dextekconstructions.com| www.dextekgroup.com
77787009 1,Panayiotio Megaro,

+357 97644024 6023 Larnaca, Cyprus



https://www.dextekgroup.com/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/DexTek+Group/@34.9182395,33.6315543,17.5z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x14e0836b09b9541f:0x3d139cd7cf0c59ee!8m2!3d34.917314!4d33.6341863
Cwww.linkedin.com/company/dextekgroup
http://www.facebook.com/dextekgroup
http://www.instagram.com/dextek_group
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCUXYMBW27YZ9szXptxzqAfQ/videos

