

NEAR METROPOLIS MALL

An exquisite and elegant corner plot building of highly innovative and modern design.

"Casa Miracle" has comfortable living areas and large balconies accommodate both indoor and outdoor living. Large balcony doors allow for maximum natural light, and all apartments come complete with kitchen, granite worktops, covered parking and storage room. Client selection of interior fixtures and fittings makes it possible to combine luxury and design to offer you the maximum in quality living.

Located in a quiet road of a residential area in very close vicinity to the Metropolis mall and highway network. A mere stones throw away you will find large stores, supermarkets, schools, gyms, cafes and restaurants. The town center and sea is approximately a fiveminute drive away and Larnaca Airport accessible in approximately 15.

This building offers the maximum potential in comfort and convenience, an excellent opportunity not to be missed.

A' Class energy efficient building



Number of apartments: 10



FLOOR PLANS



Completion: Under Study

















APT NO.	FLOOR LEVEL	BEDS	BATH/R	INTERNAL AREA m²	COVERED BALCONY m ²	UNCOVERED BALCONY	ROOF GARDEN m ²	STORAGE & PARKING	TOTAL AREA m ²
101	1st	2	2	90.50	26.30	0.00	0.00	YES	116.80
102	1st	1	1	51.90	9.70	0.00	0.00	YES	61.60
103	1st	1	1	53.60	15.00	0.00	0.00	YES	68.60
201	2nd	2	2	90.50	26.30	0.00	0.00	YES	116.80
202	2nd	1	1	51.90	9.70	0.00	0.00	YES	61.60
203	2nd	1	1	53.60	15.00	0.00	0.00	YES	68.60
301	3rd	2	2	90.80	26.30	0.00	0.00	YES	117.10
302	3rd	2	2	90.60	30.60	10.30	0.00	YES	131.50
401	4th	2	2	90.80	25.60	0.00	42.20	YES	158.60
402	4th	2	2	90.60	18.80	7.20	42.00	YES	158.60

MIRACLE APARTMENTS



PHONE

+357 24258333 77787009 +357 97644024



ADDRESS

Gladstonos 1 Office 1,Panayiotio Megaro, 6023 Larnaca, Cyprus



EMAIL

info@dextekconstructions.com



WEBSITE

www.dextekgroup.com

